OkHSA September 2018 Show Results

Open
High Point Brittney Buchs ~ A Colorful Deck
Reserve Jodi Grose ~ Dansyn For My Ransom
Amateur
High Point Kathy Solomon ~ Skip Town Tommy
Reserve Kim Owen ~ Hot Wheels Merada
Novice Amateur
High Point Shalen Taylor ~ PJs Pickled Pepper
Reserve Tammy Bates ~ RW Too Cool To Skip
W/T Amateur
High Point Erin Bates ~ Details N Assets
Reserve Debbie Sanders ~ Stylish Play Rey
Youth
High Point Danielle Feller ~ Hot Poker Chip
Reserve Georgia Woodward ~ Viva Las Vital Signs
Novice Youth
High Point Kennedy Williams ~ Sisters Ticket
Reserve Georgia Woodward ~ Viva Las Vital Signs
W/T Youth
High Point Brooklyn Copeland ~ Zipped Chip
Reserve Tenley Brady ~ Tequila Talking



Number
. Youth Halter Geldings

Exhibitor Name

Horse

. Amateur Halter Mares

1st 271 Brooklyn Copeland Zipped Chip

2nd 111 Danielle Feller Hot Poker Chip

3rd 174 Tenley Brady Tequila Talking

4th 202 Tucker Meiwes Stylish Play Rey

5th 278 Myka Taggart Nick

6th 157 Georgia Woodward Viva Las Vital Signs
. Youth Halter Mares

1st 280 Anna Phillips Cowboy's Gigi

2nd 206 Kennedy Williams Sisters Ticket

3rd 277 Myka Taggart LT

4th 269 Brooklyn Hine Twiggy’s Got the Blues
. Amateur Halter Geldings

1st 222 Erin Bates Details N Assets

2nd 214 Kim Owen Hot Wheels Merada

3rd 118 Shalen Taylor PJs Pickled Pepper

4th 130 Debbie Sanders Stylish Play Rey

5th 213 Debbie Dunsworth Setumup N Cruz

6th 210 Jennifer Kloeppel Chiefs Gone N Dun It

. W/T Youth Showmanship

1st 139 Tammy Bates RW Too Cool to Skip
2nd 100 Kurt Giese SHES A SAN CAT TOO
3rd 211 Kathie Dyer Sweet and Elegant
4th 208 Mandy Dodd Jaquar Bird Peccary

. Open Halter
1st 139 Tammy Bates RW Too Cool to Skip
2nd 100 Kurt Giese SHES A SAN CAT TOO
3rd 184 Brittney Buchs A Colorful Deck
4th 214 Kim Owen Hot Wheels Merada
5th 268 Jodi Grose Dansyn For My Ransom
6th 213 Debbie Dunsworth Setumup N Cruz

. Flashy Coat
1st 184 Brittney Buchs A Colorful Deck
2nd 280 Anna Phillips Cowboy's Gigi
3rd 157 Georgia Woodward Viva Las Vital Signs
4th 272 Haley Weller 4C's Silver Simba
5th 269 Brooklyn Hine Twiggy’s Got the Blues
6th 213 Debbie Dunsworth Setumup N Cruz

1st 271
2nd 202
3rd 269
4th 278
5th 174

Brooklyn Copeland
Tucker Meiwes
Brooklyn Hine
Myka Taggart
Tenley Brady

. Novice Youth Showmanship

Zipped Chip

Stylish Play Rey
Twiggy’s Got the Blues
Nick

Tequila Talking

1st 157
2nd 201
3rd 153
4th 269
5th 206

Georgia Woodward
Maggie Adkins
Destiny Hall
Brooklyn Hine
Kennedy Williams

Viva Las Vital Signs
The Cure

Stylish Play Rey
Twiggy’s Got the Blues
Sisters Ticket



9. Youth Showmanship

Tall Dark N Invited
The Cure

Viva Las Vital Signs
Hot Poker Chip

Stylish Play Rey
Twiggy’s Got the Blues

Details N Assets

Sweet and Elegant
RW Too Cool to Skip
GAB Lucky Luke

PJs Pickled Pepper

Skip Town Tommy
Jaquar Bird Peccary
Hot Wheels Merada
Chiefs Gone N Dun It
Setumup N Cruz

A Colorful Deck

Dansyn For My Ransom
GAB Lucky Luke

Skip Town Tommy
Conquistadors Cruze
Setumup N Cruz

Zipped Chip
Tequila Talking
Tuity Fruity

Sisters Ticket
Starla Dell
Viva Las Vital Signs

Viva Las Vital Signs

Details N Assets

1st 106 Tommi Sue Willey
2nd 201 Maggie Adkins
3rd 157 Georgia Woodward
4th 111 Danielle Feller
5th 153 Destiny Hall
6th 269 Brooklyn Hine
10. W/T Amateur Showmanship
1st 222 Erin Bates
11. Novice Amateur Showmanship
1st 211 Kathie Dyer
2nd 139 Tammy Bates
3rd 151 Danielle Hickerson
4th 118 Shalen Taylor
12. Amateur Showmanship
1st 121 Kathy Solomon
2nd 208 Mandy Dodd
3rd 214 Kim Owen
4th 210 Jennifer Kloeppel
5th 213 Debbie Dunsworth
13. Open Showmanship
Ist 184 Brittney Buchs
2nd 268 Jodi Grose
3rd 151 Danielle Hickerson
4th 121 Kathy Solomon
5th 113 Melissa Denison
6th 213 Debbie Dunsworth
14. W/T Youth Hunter Under Saddle
1st 271 Brooklyn Copeland
2nd 174 Tenley Brady
3rd 282 Madison Harrison
15. Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle
1st 206 Kennedy Williams
2nd 283 Kaleigh Bennett
3rd 157 Georgia Woodward
16. Youth Hunter Under Saddle
1st 157 Georgia Woodward
17. W/T Amateur Hunter Under Saddle
1st 222 Erin Bates
18. Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle
1st 284 Kasey Griffin
2nd 139 Tammy Bates
3rd 118 Shalen Taylor
4th 211 Kathie Dyer
5th 151 Danielle Hickerson

19. Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

To Sexy For My Oats
RW Too Cool to Skip
PJs Pickled Pepper
Sweet and Elegant
GAB Lucky Luke

1st 195 Tammy Bates

Details N Assets



2nd 285

3rd 210
4th 121
5th 214
6th 213

Danielle Garrett
Jennifer Kloeppel
Kathy Solomon
Kim Owen

Debbie Dunsworth

20. Open Hunter Under Saddle

To Sexy For My Oats
Chiefs Gone N Dun It
Skip Town Tommy
Hot Wheels Merada
Setumup N Cruz

1st 285
2nd 184
3rd 268
4th 195
5th 121
6th 214

21. W/T Youth Equitation

Danielle Garrett
Brittney Buchs
Jodi Grose
Tammy Bates
Kathy Solomon
Kim Owen

To Sexy For My Oats

A Colorful Deck

Dansyn For My Ransom
Details N Assets

Skip Town Tommy

Hot Wheels Merada

1st 271 Brooklyn Copeland Zipped Chip
2nd 174 Tenley Brady Tequila Talking
3rd 282 Madison Harrison Tuity Fruity

22. Novice Youth Equitation
Ist 283 Kaleigh Bennett Starla Dell
2nd 157 Georgia Woodward Viva Las Vital Signs
3rd 206 Kennedy Williams Sisters Ticket

23. Youth Equitation

1st 157

Georgia Woodward

24. W/T Amateur Equitation

Viva Las Vital Signs

1st 222

Erin Bates

25. Novice Amateur Equitation

Details N Assets

1st 139 Tammy Bates RW Too Cool to Skip
2nd 211 Kathie Dyer Sweet and Elegant
3rd 118 Shalen Taylor PJs Pickled Pepper
4th 151 Danielle Hickerson GAB Lucky Luke
26. Amateur Equitation
1st 121 Kathy Solomon Skip Town Tommy
2nd 210 Jennifer Kloeppel Chiefs Gone N Dun It
3rd 213 Debbie Dunsworth Setumup N Cruz
4th 214 Kim Owen Hot Wheels Merada
5th 195 Tammy Bates Details N Assets
6th 208 Mandy Dodd Jaquar Bird Peccary
27. Open Equitation
1st 184 Brittney Buchs A Colorful Deck
2nd 268 Jodi Grose Dansyn For My Ransom
3rd 113 Melissa Denison Conquistadors Cruze
4th 195 Tammy Bates Details N Assets
5th 121 Kathy Solomon Skip Town Tommy
6th 214 Kim Owen Hot Wheels Merada
28. Leadline & Challenged Rider
1st 208 Mandy Dodd Jaquar Bird Peccary
211 Kathie Dyer Sweet and Elegant
270 Anniston Brady A Colorful Deck

29. W/T Youth Western Pleasure




Brooklyn Copeland
Austin Clifton
Madison Harrison
Tenley Brady
Tucker Meiwes
Myka Taggart

30. Novice Youth Western Pleasure

Zipped Chip

Step Lik Lena

Miss Barbie Cody Jac
Tequila Talking
Stylish Play Rey

Nick

Georgia Woodward
Kennedy Williams
Kaleigh Bennett
Hope Tuttle
Maggie Adkins
Destiny Hall

Viva Las Vital Signs
Sisters Ticket
Starla Dell

Bay N Blazin

The Cure

Stylish Play Rey

Georgia Woodward
Addy Trimmell
Maggie Adkins
Destiny Hall

32. W/T Amateur Western Pleasure

Viva Las Vital Signs
Vinny

The Cure

Stylish Play Rey

Erin Bates
Makayla Whatley
Debbie Sanders
Blu Phillips
Nancy Hinkle

33. Novice Amateur Western Pleasure

Details N Assets
Step Lik Lena
Stylish Play Rey
STAR

Choice

Kathie Dyer
Victoria Maurer
Shalen Taylor
Tammy Bates
Danielle Hickerson
Shelda Tuttle

Sweet and Elegant
CJ Chi Chi

PJs Pickled Pepper
RW Too Cool to Skip
GAB Lucky Luke

Bay N Blazin

Tammy Bates
Kathy Solomon
Kim Owen

Debbie Dunsworth
Jennifer Kloeppel
Mandy Dodd

Details N Assets

Skip Town Tommy
Hot Wheels Merada
Setumup N Cruz
Chiefs Gone N Dun It
Jaquar Bird Peccary

Brittney Buchs
Jodi Grose
Kathy Solomon
Tammy Bates
Melissa Denison
Kim Owen

A Colorful Deck

Dansyn For My Ransom
Skip Town Tommy
Details N Assets
Conquistadors Cruze
Hot Wheels Merada

Brooklyn Copeland
Madison Harrison
Tucker Meiwes
Austin Clifton

Ist 271
2nd 276
3rd 183
4th 174
5th 202
6th 278
Ist 157
2nd 206
3rd 283
4th 262
5th 201
6th 153
31. Youth Western Pleasure
1st 157
2nd 281
3rd 201
4th 153
1st 222
2nd 287
3rd 130
4th 259
5th 286
1st 211
2nd 289
3rd 118
4th 139
5th 151
6th 261
34. Amateur Western Pleasure
1st 195
2nd 121
3rd 214
4th 213
5th 210
6th 208
35. Open Western Pleasure
1st 184
2nd 268
3rd 121
4th 195
5th 113
6th 214
36. W/T Youth Horsemanship
1st 271
2nd 183
3rd 202
4th 276
5th 278

Myka Taggart

Zipped Chip

Miss Barbie Cody Jac
Stylish Play Rey

Step Lik Lena

Nick



6th 174

Tenley Brady

37. Novice Youth Horsemanship

Tequila Talking

1st 206
2nd 201
3rd 157
4th 262
5th 153
6th 283

38. Youth Horsemanship

Kennedy Williams
Maggie Adkins
Georgia Woodward
Hope Tuttle
Destiny Hall
Kaleigh Bennett

Sisters Ticket

The Cure

Viva Las Vital Signs
Bay N Blazin
Stylish Play Rey
Starla Dell

Hot Poker Chip
Viva Las Vital Signs
Vinny

The Cure

Stylish Play Rey

1st 111 Danielle Feller
2nd 157 Georgia Woodward
3rd 281 Addy Trimmell
4th 201 Maggie Adkins
5th 153 Destiny Hall

39. W/T Amateur Horsemanship
1st 222 Erin Bates
2nd 130 Debbie Sanders
3rd 259 Blu Phillips
4th 286 Nancy Hinkle
5th 287 Makayla Whatley

40. Novice Amateur Horsemanship

Details N Assets
Stylish Play Rey
STAR

Choice

Step Lik Lena

1st 118
2nd 139
3rd 211
4th 289
5th 151
6th 261

Shalen Taylor
Tammy Bates
Kathie Dyer
Victoria Maurer
Danielle Hickerson
Shelda Tuttle

41. Amateur Horsemanship

PJs Pickled Pepper
RW Too Cool to Skip
Sweet and Elegant
CJ Chi Chi

GAB Lucky Luke

Bay N Blazin

Tammy Bates
Jennifer Kloeppel
Kathy Solomon
Kim Owen

Mandy Dodd
Debbie Dunsworth

Details N Assets
Chiefs Gone N Dun It
Skip Town Tommy
Hot Wheels Merada
Jaquar Bird Peccary
Setumup N Cruz

1st 195
2nd 210
3rd 121
4th 214
5th 208
6th 213
42. Open Horsemanship
1st 184
2nd 268
3rd 214
4th 195
5th 213
6th 121

43. Novice Youth Reining

Brittney Buchs
Jodi Grose

Kim Owen

Tammy Bates
Debbie Dunsworth
Kathy Solomon

A Colorful Deck

Dansyn For My Ransom
Hot Wheels Merada
Details N Assets
Setumup N Cruz

Skip Town Tommy

1st 206

44. Youth Reining

Kennedy Williams

Sisters Ticket

1st 207

Kennedy Williams

45. Novice Amateur Reining

Get Back Jac

1st 118

46. Amateur Reining

Shalen Taylor

PJs Pickled Pepper




1st 152 Debby Cave Get Back Jac
2nd 113 Melissa Denison Conquistadors Cruze
3rd 121 Kathy Solomon Skip Town Tommy
4th 214 Kim Owen Hot Wheels Merada
5th 213 Debbie Dunsworth Setumup N Cruz
6th 208 Mandy Dodd Jaquar Bird Peccary
47. Open Reining
1st 146 Becca Giles Step Lik Lena
2nd 113 Melissa Denison Conquistadors Cruze
3rd 152 Debby Cave Get Back Jac
4th 214 Kim Owen Hot Wheels Merada
5th 121 Kathy Solomon Skip Town Tommy
6th 213 Debbie Dunsworth Setumup N Cruz
48. Novice Youth Ranch Pleasure
1st 274 Hope Tuttle Ginny Starlight
2nd 112 Emma Dorn Slik Willies Cowgirl
3rd 290 Katelyn Wolfe Tank
4th 206 Kennedy Williams Sisters Ticket
5th 122 Evan Anderson Goldie
6th 153 Destiny Hall Stylish Play Rey
49. Youth Ranch Pleasure
1st 112 Emma Dorn Slik Willies Cowgirl
2nd 122 Evan Anderson Goldie
3rd 111 Danielle Feller Hot Poker Chip
4th 153 Destiny Hall Stylish Play Rey
50. Novice Amateur Ranch Pleasure
1st 289 Victoria Maurer CJ Chi Chi
2nd 275 Shelda Tuttle Ginny Starlight
3rd 100 Kurt Giese SHES A SAN CAT TOO
4th 118 Shalen Taylor PJs Pickled Pepper
5th 139 Tammy Bates RW Too Cool to Skip
6th 211 Kathie Dyer Sweet and Elegant
51. Amateur Ranch Pleasure
1st 214 Kim Owen Hot Wheels Merada
2nd 116 Grace Owen Bj Gus Bar
3rd 213 Debbie Dunsworth Setumup N Cruz
4th 210 Jennifer Kloeppel Chiefs Gone N Dun It
5th 208 Mandy Dodd Jaquar Bird Peccary
6th 121 Kathy Solomon Skip Town Tommy
52. Open Ranch Pleasure
1st 116 Grace Owen Bj Gus Bar
2nd 214 Kim Owen Hot Wheels Merada
3rd 213 Debbie Dunsworth Setumup N Cruz
4th 210 Jennifer Kloeppel Chiefs Gone N Dun It
5th 113 Melissa Denison Conquistadors Cruze
53. Novice Youth Ranch Riding
1st 122 Evan Anderson Goldie
2nd 206 Kennedy Williams Sisters Ticket
3rd 112 Emma Dorn Slik Willies Cowgirl
4th 153 Destiny Hall Stylish Play Rey
5th 274 Hope Tuttle Ginny Starlight



54. Youth Ranch Riding

Ist 122 Evan Anderson Goldie
2nd 112 Emma Dorn Slik Willies Cowgirl
3rd 111 Danielle Feller Hot Poker Chip
4th 153 Destiny Hall Stylish Play Rey
55. Novice Amateur Ranch Riding
Ist 118 Shalen Taylor PJs Pickled Pepper
2nd 289 Victoria Maurer CJ Chi Chi
3rd 139 Tammy Bates RW Too Cool to Skip
4th 211 Kathie Dyer Sweet and Elegant
5th 275 Shelda Tuttle Ginny Starlight
6th 100 Kurt Giese SHES A SAN CAT TOO
56. Amateur Ranch Riding
1st 116 Grace Owen Bj Gus Bar
2nd 115 Grace Owen Sassys Weedo
3rd 214 Kim Owen Hot Wheels Merada
4th 213 Debbie Dunsworth Setumup N Cruz
5th 208 Mandy Dodd Jaquar Bird Peccary
6th 100 Kurt Giese SHES A SAN CAT TOO
57. Open Ranch Riding
1st 288 Becca Giles Miss Harbor Chexs
2nd 146 Becca Giles Step Lik Lena
3rd 116 Grace Owen Bj Gus Bar
4th 115 Grace Owen Sassys Weedo
5th 113 Melissa Denison Conquistadors Cruze
6th 214 Kim Owen Hot Wheels Merada
58. Barrels
1st 141 Jeff Damphouse Streakin Yellowjacket
2nd 291 Jeff Damphouse A Tru Chocolate
3rd 279 Kathy Solomon LT Payday
59. Pole Bending
1st 291 Jeff Damphouse A Tru Chocolate
2nd 279 Kathy Solomon LT Payday
3rd 141 Jeff Damphouse Streakin Yellowjacket
60. W/T Youth Trail
1st 271 Brooklyn Copeland Zipped Chip
2nd 202 Tucker Meiwes Stylish Play Rey
3rd 174 Tenley Brady Tequila Talking
4th 278 Myka Taggart Nick
61. Novice Youth Trail
1st 201 Maggie Adkins The Cure
2nd 153 Destiny Hall Stylish Play Rey
62. Youth Trail
1st 201 Maggie Adkins The Cure
2nd 111 Danielle Feller Hot Poker Chip
3rd 153 Destiny Hall Stylish Play Rey
63. W/T Amateur Trail
Ist 222 Erin Bates Details N Assets



2nd 130 Debbie Sanders Stylish Play Rey
3rd 224 Janet Fanning Skeeters Bay Prince
4th 259 Blu Phillips STAR
5th 286 Nancy Hinkle Choice
64. Novice Amateur Trail
1st 139 Tammy Bates RW Too Cool to Skip
2nd 289 Victoria Maurer CJ Chi Chi
3rd 118 Shalen Taylor PJs Pickled Pepper
4th 211 Kathie Dyer Sweet and Elegant
65. Amateur Trail
1st 121 Kathy Solomon Skip Town Tommy
2nd 208 Mandy Dodd Jaquar Bird Peccary
3rd 195 Tammy Bates Details N Assets
4th 210 Jennifer Kloeppel Chiefs Gone N Dun It
5th 213 Debbie Dunsworth Setumup N Cruz
6th 214 Kim Owen Hot Wheels Merada
66. Open Trail
1st 111 Danielle Feller Hot Poker Chip
2nd 195 Tammy Bates Details N Assets
3rd 113 Melissa Denison Conquistadors Cruze
4th 213 Debbie Dunsworth Setumup N Cruz
5th 210 Jennifer Kloeppel Chiefs Gone N Dun It
6th 268 Jodi Grose Dansyn For My Ransom
67. Novice Youth Ranch Trail
1st 206 Kennedy Williams Sisters Ticket
2nd 122 Evan Anderson Goldie
3rd 153 Destiny Hall Stylish Play Rey
68. Youth Ranch Trail
1st 111 Danielle Feller Hot Poker Chip
2nd 122 Evan Anderson Goldie
3rd 153 Destiny Hall Stylish Play Rey
69. Novice Amateur Ranch Trail
1st 118 Shalen Taylor PJs Pickled Pepper
2nd 139 Tammy Bates RW Too Cool to Skip
3rd 289 Victoria Maurer CJ Chi Chi
70. Amateur Ranch Trail
1st 115 Grace Owen Sassys Weedo
2nd 210 Jennifer Kloeppel Chiefs Gone N Dun It
3rd 116 Grace Owen Bj Gus Bar
4th 213 Debbie Dunsworth Setumup N Cruz
5th 121 Kathy Solomon Skip Town Tommy
6th 208 Mandy Dodd Jaquar Bird Peccary
71. Open Ranch Trail
1st 115 Grace Owen Sassys Weedo
2nd 116 Grace Owen Bj Gus Bar
3rd 213 Debbie Dunsworth Setumup N Cruz
4th 210 Jennifer Kloeppel Chiefs Gone N Dun It
5th 113 Melissa Denison Conquistadors Cruze
6th 121 Kathy Solomon Skip Town Tommy



